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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 11:53 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.78 485 1:01.41 1:08.37
2. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.24 458 1:02.56 1:09.68
3. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:18.55 399 1:05.54 1:13.01
4. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.37 392 1:08.57 1:10.80
5. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:20.20 385 1:08.57 1:11.63
6. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:21.45 374 1:07.04 1:14.41
7. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:21.95 371 1:08.18 1:13.77
8. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.03 355 1:08.71 1:15.32
9. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:29.28 319 1:11.07 1:18.21

10. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.04 314 1:13.02 1:17.02
11. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.56 310 1:11.99 1:18.57
12. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:30.76 309 1:14.54 1:16.22
13. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:31.58 304 1:13.76 1:17.82
14. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.21 248 1:18.12 1:24.09
15. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:50.38 214 1:18.99 1:31.39
16. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.39 210 1:23.08 1:28.31
17. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.93 205 1:25.02 1:27.91

15 - 16 godina

1. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.98 386 1:06.36 1:13.62
2. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.77 349 1:07.84 1:16.93
3. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.46 324 1:11.69 1:16.77

17 - 18 godina

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:01.05 598 57.49 1:03.56
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.55 466 1:00.77 1:10.78
3. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.57 455 1:03.47 1:09.10
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2:23.66 357 1:08.65 1:15.01

15 - 18 godina

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:01.05 598 57.49 1:03.56
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.55 466 1:00.77 1:10.78
3. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.57 455 1:03.47 1:09.10
4. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.98 386 1:06.36 1:13.62
5. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2:23.66 357 1:08.65 1:15.01
6. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.77 349 1:07.84 1:16.93
7. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.46 324 1:11.69 1:16.77

Otvoreno

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:01.05 598 57.49 1:03.56
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:04.18 554 59.86 1:04.32
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:09.78 485 1:01.41 1:08.37
4. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:11.55 466 1:00.77 1:10.78
5. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:12.24 458 1:02.56 1:09.68
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:12.57 455 1:03.47 1:09.10
7. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 2:13.43 446 1:03.20 1:10.23
8. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:18.55 399 1:05.54 1:13.01
9. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.37 392 1:08.57 1:10.80

10. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:19.98 386 1:06.36 1:13.62
11. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:20.20 385 1:08.57 1:11.63
12. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:21.45 374 1:07.04 1:14.41
13. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:21.95 371 1:08.18 1:13.77
14. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 PK Sparta 2:23.66 357 1:08.65 1:15.01
15. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:24.03 355 1:08.71 1:15.32
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

16. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:24.77 349 1:07.84 1:16.93
17. SAVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.46 324 1:11.69 1:16.77
18. REPAS, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:29.28 319 1:11.07 1:18.21
19. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:30.04 314 1:13.02 1:17.02
20. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:30.56 310 1:11.99 1:18.57
21. STOJANOV, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:30.76 309 1:14.54 1:16.22
22. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:31.58 304 1:13.76 1:17.82
23. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:42.21 248 1:18.12 1:24.09
24. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 2:50.38 214 1:18.99 1:31.39
25. GARDINOVACKI, Petar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:51.39 210 1:23.08 1:28.31
26. HORVAT, David 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.93 205 1:25.02 1:27.91
27. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 3:10.97 152 1:32.19 1:38.78


